
R89W

R89W

R90W

R90W

R91W

R91WT3
1N T3

1N

T3
2N T3

2N

T3
3N T3

3N

T3
4N T3
4N

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

Casper

§̈¦

§̈¦

§̈¦
Cody

Lander

Buffalo

Cheyenne

Rawlins

No warranty is made by the 
Bureau of Land Management (BLM) 
for use of the data for purposes not 

intended by BLM.
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